August 19, 1996

Texakoma Oil & Gas Corporation

Drilling Department
One Lincoln Centre

5400 LB] Freeway, Suite 500

Dallas, TX 75240

FOUR CORNERS DRILLING CO.

FARMINGTON, NEW MEXICO 87499

TELEPHONE: (505) 326-3371

P. 0. BOX 1067
5651 U.S. HWY. 64

FAX: (505) 326-3370

RE: Deviation report on the La Plata #33-2,
f Section 33, Township 32 N, Range 13 W
San Juan County, New Mexico

Gentlemen:

Below is the deviation report for your La Plata #33-2

64
124
370
855

1356

1859’

2233’

Sincerely,

14°
14°
14°
34°
1°
114°
134°

FOYR CORNERS DBILEING COMPANY

C%Mi r

Drilling Superintendent

GMAdd

A

rr.,..-.,-..u. e e e
!
ﬁﬁ@;@w
AUG 2 8 3.3
1 P TanNals] "~
O o5, B
RV
L/URetla &



August 19, 1996

La Plata #33-2
PAGE 2
Acknowledgement
State of New Mexico )
) s.s.
County of San Juan )

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 19th day of August, 1996, by Gary Miller.

A7 V4

ary Public )

My Commission Expires : 8/26/98
(seal)



