FOUR CORNERS DRILLING CO.

P. O. BOX 1067 5651 U.S. HWY. 64 FARMINGTON, NEW MEXICO 87499

> TELEPHONE: (505) 326-3371 FAX: (505) 326-3370

> > 10

August 19, 1996

Texakoma Oil & Gas Corporation Drilling Department One Lincoln Centre 5400 LBJ Freeway, Suite 500 Dallas, TX 75240

RE:

Deviation report on the La Plata #33-2, Section 33, Township 32 N, Range 13 W San Juan County, New Mexico

Gentlemen:

Below is the deviation report for your La Plata #33-2

64'	1/2°
124'	½°
370'	½°
855'	3/4°
1356'	1°
1859'	11/4°
2233'	1¾°

Sincerely,

FOUR CORNERS DRILLING COMPANY

Cary Miller
Drilling Superintendent

GM/tdd

RECEIVED AUG 2 6 1843

OIL CON. DIV. DIST. 3

يوا وووال المراجع المراجع المسيد تقايمته يعام بعدا فيعاد المراجع المتعاد المراجعة المتعاد ا

Acknowledgement

State of New Mexico)
) s.s.
County of San Juan)

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this $\underline{19th}$ day of August, 1996, by Gary Miller.

Notary Public

My Commission Expires : 8/26/98 (seal)